SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES
SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject

ABORTION

ACCESS TO JUSTICE
ADJUDICATION
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW
ADOPTION

AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
ANIMAL LAW

ANTITRUST LAW
ARBITRATION
BANKRUPTCY
BEHAVIORAL ECONOMICS
BIOENERGY

BIOMETRIC ID SYSTEM
BUDGET AND BUDGETING
BURDEN QOF PROOF
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT
CAUSATION

CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
CHILDREN

CITIZENSHIP

CIVIL PROCEDURE

CIVIL RIGHTS

CLASS ACTIONS
CODIFICATION
COMMERCIAL LAW
COMMON LAW

COMMON OWNERSHIP
COMPANY LAW
COMPARATIVE
INSTITUTIONAL ANALYSIS

COMPARATIVE LAW

Page No.

21
211
211
212
212
212
213
213
213
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
217
218
218
218
218
219
219

219

Subject

COMPETITION LAW
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
CONSTITUTIONAL TORTS
CONSUMER PROTECTION
CONTRACTS LAW
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE
CORPORATE SOCIAL

RESPONSIBILITY
CORRUPTION

COURT ADMINISTRATION

AND PRIVACY
COURTS,

CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM
CRIMINAL LAW
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

CUSTOMARY
INTERNATIONAL LAW

CYBER LAW
DAMAGES
DECOLONISATION
DEMOCRACY
DISABILITIES
DISASTERS
DISCRIMINATION
DISPLACED PEOPLE
DISPUTE RESOLUTION
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

DORMANT COMMERCE
CLAUSE

DRUGS LAW
DUE PROCESS

ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL
RIGHTS

Puge No.

219
220
225
226
226
228

228

130
D
o0

N
t2
o

229
229
231
232

235
235
236



288 INDEX TO INDIAN LEGAL PERIODICALS

Subject

EDUCATION

ELDERLY PEOPLE
ELECTIONS
ELECTRICITY
EMINENT DOMAIN
EMPLOYMENT LAW
ENERGY LAW
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
EQUAL PROTECTION

EUROPEAN COURT OF
HUMAN RIGHTS

EUROPEAN UNION LAW
EVIDENCE

EXTRA JUDICIAL WRITING
FAMILY LAW

FEDERAL COMMON LAW
FEDERALISM
FIDUCIARY DUTY
FINANCE

FINANCIAL CRISIS

FOOD AND DRUGS LAW
FOREIGN DIRECT
INVESTMENT

FOREIGN LAW
FORENSIC SCIENCE
FRANCHISE LAW
FREEDOM OF RELIGION

FREEDOM OF SPEECH
& EXPRESSION

GENDER JUSTICE
GENERAL LAW
GLOBALIZATION
GUARDIANSHIP
HEALTI INSURANCE
HEALTH LAW
HIGHWAYS

Page No.

240
241

241
24|
241
241
241
242
242
242
242

242
242
242
242
243

243
243
243
243
243
244
244

Subject

HOUSING

HUMAN ORGANS
HUMAN RIGHTS
IMMIGRATION
INCOME TAX
INDIGENOUS PEOPLE

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

INJUNCTIONS

INSURANCE
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
INTELLIGENCE

INTERNATIONAL
ARBITRATION

INTERNATIONAL
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION

INTERNATIONAL
COMMERCIAL LAW

INTERNATIONAL COURT
OF JUSTICE

INTERNATIONAL
CRIMINAL LAW

INTERNATIONAL
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL REGULATION

INTERNATIONAL
HUMANITARTIAN LAW

INTERNATIONAL
INSOLVENCY LAW

INTERNATIONAL LAW
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
INTERNATIONAL TRADE

INTERPRETATION
OF CONSTITUTION

INTERPRETATION OF
STATUTES

JUDGES

Page No.

244
244
244
245
247
247
247

248
248
248
252
252

252

253

253

253

253

253

253

255

255
258
258
260

261

261



SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES 289

Subject Page No.  Subject Page No.
JUDGMENTS 261 MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS 271
JUDICIAL DECISION MAKING 261 MIGRATION 271
JUDICIAL ELECTIONS 261 MILITARY LAW 271
JUDICIAL ETHICS 262  MORALITY 272
JUDICIAL PROCESS 262 MORTGAGE 272
JUDICIAL REVIEW 262  MOTOR VEHICLES 272
JUDICIAL SYSTEM 263  NEGLIGENCE 272
JUDICIARY 263  NUCLEAR DISARMAMENT M2
JURISPRUDENCE 263 OIL AND GAS 272
JUVENILE JUSTICE 264  OMBUDSMAN 72
LABOUR LAW 264  ONLINE GAMBLING 273
LAND LAW 265  ORIGINALISM 273
LAW AND AGGREGATION 265  OWNERSHIP 273
LAW AND CONVENTIONS 265 PARLIAMENT 273
LAW AND CURIOSITY 265  PENSION 273
LAW AND ECONOMICS 265  PLEABARGAINING 273
LAW AND FICTION 266  PLEADINGS; 273
LAW AND SOCIETY 266  POLICE 273
LEGAL AID 266  POLITICAL PARTIES 273
LLEGAL EDUCATION 267  POLITICAL SPEECH 274
LEGAL HISTORY 269  POLITICS 274
LEGAL PHILOSOPHY 269 PORNOGRAPHY 274
LEGAL PLURALISM 269  PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE 274
LEGAL PROFESSION 269  PRECEDENTS 274
LEGAL RESEARCH 270 PREEMPTION 274
LEGAL SYSTEM 270 PRICING 274
LEGAL THEORY 270 PRISON & PRISONERS 274
LEGISLATION 270 PRIVACY 274
LIBERALIZATION 270 PRIVATE LAW 275
LOCAL SELF GOVERNMENT 270 PRIVATIZATION 275
MEDIA 270 PRIVY COUNCIL 275
MEDIATION 270 PRODUCT LIABILITY 275
MEDICAL LAW 271 PROPERTY LAW 275
MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE 271 PROPORTIONALITY 276

NANO TECHNOLOGY REGULATION 271 PROSTITUTION 276



290 INDEX TO INDIAN LEGAL PERIODICALS

Subject

PUBLIC LAW
PUBLIC PETITIONING

PUBLIC PRIVATE
PARTNERSHIP

RACISM

RAPE

REFUGEE

REGIONAL INTEGRATION
REGISTRATION LAW

REGULATORY IMPACT
ANALYSIS

RELIGION

RENEWABLE ENERGY
RESTATEMENTS OF LAW
RESTITUTION
RESTORATIVE JUSTICE
RIGHT TO FAIR TRIAL
RIGHT TO HEALTH
RIGHT TO INFORMATION
RIGHT TO SILENCE
RULE OF LAW
SADOMASOCHISM
SAME SEX MARRIAGE
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
SEARCH AND SEIZURE
SECULARISM
SECURITIES LAW
SENTENCING
SEPERATION OF POWER

Page No.

276
276
276

276
276
276
276
277
277

277
271
277
277
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
279
279
279
279
279
280

Subject

SERVICE LAW

SEXUAL HARASSMENT
SMOKING

SPACE LAW

SPORTS LAW
SUPREME COURT
SURROGACY
STATUTES LAW

SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT

TAXATION
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TENANCY \
TERRORISM

TOBACCO CONTROL
TORTS LAW
TRAFFICKING
TRIBUNALS

TRUSTS
URBANIZATION
VOTING RIGHTS
WAIVER

WATER LAW
WHISTLEBLOWER
WILDLIFE

WILLS

WOMEN

WORLD BANK

WRITS

Page No.

280
280
280
280
280
281
281
281
281

281
282
282
282
283
284
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
286
286
286
286
286
286






