SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No
ABORTION	211	COMPETITION LAW	219
ACCESS TO JUSTICE	211	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	220
ADJUDICATION	211	CONSTITUTIONAL TORTS	225
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	212	CONSUMER PROTECTION	226
ADOPTION	212	CONTRACTS LAW	226
AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES	212	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	228
ANIMAL LAW	213	CORPORATE SOCIAL	228
ANTITRUST LAW	213	RESPONSIBILITY	
ARBITRATION	213	CORRUPTION	228
BANKRUPTCY	214	COURT ADMINISTRATION	228
BEHAVIORAL ECONOMICS	215	AND PRIVACY COURTS	228
BIOENERGY	215	CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM	
BIOMETRIC ID SYSTEM	215	CRIMINAL LAW	229
BUDGET AND BUDGETING	215	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	231
BURDEN OF PROOF	215	CUSTOMARY	232
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT	215	INTERNATIONALLAW	
CAUSATION	215	CYBER LAW	232
CHILD PORNOGRAPHY	215	DAMAGES	233
CHILDREN	216	DECOLONISATION	233
CITIZENSHIP	216	DEMOCRACY	233
CIVIL PROCEDURE	216	DISABILITIES	233
CIVIL RIGHTS	216	DISASTERS	233
CLASS ACTIONS	217	DISCRIMINATION	234
CODIFICATION	218	DISPLACED PEOPLE	234
COMMERCIAL LAW	218	DISPUTE RESOLUTION	234
COMMON LAW	218	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	234
COMMON OWNERSHIP	218	DORMANT COMMERCE	235
COMPANY LAW	219	CLAUSE	
COMPARATIVE	219	DRUGS LAW	235
INSTITUTIONAL ANALYSIS		DUE PROCESS	235
COMPARATIVE LAW	219	ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL RIGHTS	236

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No
EDUCATION	236	HOUSING	244
ELDERLY PEOPLE	236	HUMAN ORGANS	244
ELECTIONS	236	HUMAN RIGHTS	244
ELECTRICITY	237	IMMIGRATION	245
EMINENT DOMAIN	237	INCOME TAX	247
EMPLOYMENT LAW	237	INDIGENOUS PEOPLE	247
ENERGY LAW	237	INFORMATION	247
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	238	TECHNOLOGY	
EQUAL PROTECTION	240	INJUNCTIONS	248
EUROPEAN COURT OF	240	INSURANCE	248
HUMAN RIGHTS		INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY	248
EUROPEAN UNION LAW	240	INTELLIGENCE	252
EVIDENCE	241	INTERNATIONAL	252
EXTRA JUDICIAL WRITING	241	ARBITRATION	
FAMILY LAW	241	INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION	252
FEDERAL COMMON LAW	241	INTERNATIONAL	253
FEDERALISM	241	COMMERCIAL LAW	233
FIDUCIARY DUTY	241	INTERNATIONAL COURT	253
FINANCE	242	OF JUSTICE	
FINANCIAL CRISIS	242	INTERNATIONAL	253
FOOD AND DRUGS LAW	242	CRIMINAL LAW	
FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT	242	INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	253
FOREIGN LAW	242	INTERNATIONAL	253
FORENSIC SCIENCE	242	FINANCIAL REGULATION	
FRANCHISE LAW	242	INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARTIAN LAW	253
FREEDOM OF RELIGION	242	INTERNATIONAL	255
FREEDOM OF SPEECH & EXPRESSION	243	INSOLVENCY LAW	
GENDER JUSTICE	243	INTERNATIONAL LAW	255
GENERAL LAW	243	INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	
GLOBALIZATION	243	INTERNATIONAL TRADE	258
GUARDIANSHIP	243	INTERPRETATION OF CONSTITUTION	260
HEALTH INSURANCE	243	INTERPRETATION OF	261
HEALTH LAW	244	STATUTES	
HIGHWAYS	244	JUDGES	261

SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No
JUDGMENTS	261	MERGERS AND ACQUISITION	S 271
JUDICIAL DECISION MAKING	261	MIGRATION	271
JUDICIAL ELECTIONS	261	MILITARY LAW	271
JUDICIAL ETHICS	.262	MORALITY	272
JUDICIAL PROCESS	262	MORTGAGE	272
JUDICIAL REVIEW	262	MOTOR VEHICLES	272
JUDICIAL SYSTEM	263	NEGLIGENCE	272
JUDICIARY	263	NUCLEAR DISARMAMENT	272
JURISPRUDENCE	263	OIL AND GAS	272
JUVENILE JUSTICE	264	OMBUDSMAN	272
LABOUR LAW	264	ONLINE GAMBLING	273
LAND LAW	265	ORIGINALISM	273
LAW AND AGGREGATION	265	OWNERSHIP	273
LAW AND CONVENTIONS	265	PARLIAMENT	273
LAW AND CURIOSITY	265	PENSION	273
LAW AND ECONOMICS	265	PLEA BARGAINING	273
LAW AND FICTION	266	PLEADINGS	273
LAW AND SOCIETY	266	POLICE	273
LEGAL AID	266	POLITICAL PARTIES	273
LEGAL EDUCATION	267	POLITICAL SPEECH	274
LEGAL HISTORY	269	POLITICS	274
LEGAL PHILOSOPHY	269	PORNOGRAPHY	274
LEGAL PLURALISM	269	PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE	274
LEGAL PROFESSION	269	PRECEDENTS	274
LEGAL RESEARCH	270	PREEMPTION	274
LEGAL SYSTEM	270	PRICING	274
LEGAL THEORY	270	PRISON & PRISONERS	274
LEGISLATION	270	PRIVACY	274
LIBERALIZATION	270	PRIVATE LAW	275
LOCAL SELF GOVERNMENT	270	PRIVATIZATION	275
MEDIA	270	PRIVY COUNCIL	275
MEDIATION	270	PRODUCT LIABILITY	275
MEDICAL LAW	271	PROPERTY LAW	275
MEDICAL NEGLIGENCE	271	PROPORTIONALITY	276
NANO TECHNOLOGY REGULAT	ION 271	PROSTITUTION	276

Subject	Page No.	Subject	Page No.
PUBLIC LAW	276	SERVICE LAW	280
PUBLIC PETITIONING	276	SEXUAL HARASSMENT	280
PUBLIC PRIVATE	276	SMOKING	280
PARTNERSHIP		SPACE LAW	280
RACISM	276	SPORTS LAW	280
RAPE	276	SUPREME COURT	281
REFUGEE	276	SURROGACY	281
REGIONAL INTEGRATION	276	STATUTES LAW	281
REGISTRATION LAW	277	SUSTAINABLE	281
REGULATORY IMPACT	277	DEVELOPMENT	
ANALYSIS		TAXATION	281
RELIGION	277	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	282
RENEWABLE ENERGY	277	TENANCY	282
RESTATEMENTS OF LAW	277	TERRORISM	282
RESTITUTION	277	TOBACCO CONTROL	283
RESTORATIVE JUSTICE	278	TORTS LAW	284
RIGHT TO FAIR TRIAL	278	TRAFFICKING	285
RIGHT TO HEALTH	278	TRIBUNALS	285
RIGHT TO INFORMATION	278	TRUSTS	285
RIGHT TO SILENCE	278	URBANIZATION	285
RULE OF LAW	278	VOTING RIGHTS	285
SADOMASOCHISM	278	WAIVER	285
SAME SEX MARRIAGE	278	WATER LAW	285
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	279	WHISTLEBLOWER	286
SEARCH AND SEIZURE	279	WILDLIFE	286
SECULARISM	279	WILLS	286
SECURITIES LAW	279	WOMEN	286
SENTENCING	279	WORLD BANK	286
SEPERATION OF POWER	280	WRITS	286